
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 3:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
15:03:04.125 1 1:36.440 88.470 73 115 19

15:04:40.968 2 1:36.843 88.101 73 117 19

15:06:14.305 3 1:33.337 91.411 75 116 19

15:07:47.956 4 1:33.651 91.104 66 114 19

15:09:20.935 5 1:32.979 91.763 70 114 19

15:10:56.722 6 1:35.787 89.073 75 115 19

L3-04 - THOMAS ASSEO -
15:08:31.643 1 1:36.333 88.568 61 106 19

15:10:09.333 2 1:37.690 87.337 50 108 19

15:11:46.206 3 1:36.873 88.074 68 109 19

15:13:22.098 4 1:35.892 88.975 67 109 19

15:14:56.650 5 1:34.552 90.236 67 110 19

L3-42 - RENNIE SCAYSBROOK -
15:04:21.877 1 1:35.120 89.697 68 102 19

15:09:18.359 2 4:56.482 28.777 75 105 19

15:13:51.360 3 4:33.001 31.253 64 107 19

15:15:28.596 4 1:37.236 87.745 66 105 19

15:17:05.845 5 1:37.249 87.734 47 103 19

L3-27 - DMc -
15:05:52.715 1 1:39.074 86.117 81 118 19

15:07:29.105 2 1:36.390 88.515 81 121 19

15:09:05.100 3 1:35.995 88.880 78 118 19

15:10:40.295 4 1:35.195 89.627 78 122 19

L3-21 - MITSU UEDA -
15:04:26.395 1 1:36.113 88.771 88 114 19

15:06:01.992 2 1:35.597 89.250 94 115 19

15:07:38.367 3 1:36.375 88.529 93 114 19

15:09:14.833 4 1:36.466 88.446 91 119 19

15:10:53.257 5 1:38.424 86.686 91 116 19

15:12:30.000 6 1:36.743 88.192 80 111 19

15:14:06.238 7 1:36.238 88.655 88 117 19

15:15:42.176 8 1:35.938 88.932 94 115 19

15:17:18.501 9 1:36.325 88.575 7 111 81

L3-18 - JOHN DUBOIS II -
15:10:07.232 1 1:40.627 84.788 65 112 19

15:11:43.461 2 1:36.229 88.664 68 113 19

15:14:15.333 3 2:31.872 56.179 71 116 19

15:15:53.544 4 1:38.211 86.874 73 114 19

15:17:32.128 5 1:38.584 86.545 5 114 86

L3-22 - KEIR LEONHARDT -
15:07:12.798 1 1:37.710 87.320 84 120 19

15:08:50.033 2 1:37.235 87.746 88 120 19

15:10:27.479 3 1:37.446 87.556 82 121 19

15:12:04.391 4 1:36.912 88.039 77 120 19

15:13:41.945 5 1:37.554 87.459 78 118 19

15:15:20.040 6 1:38.095 86.977 92 118 19

15:16:57.382 7 1:37.342 87.650 86 119 19

15:18:35.842 8 1:38.460 86.654 90 117 80

L3-29 - VANESSA PALMER -
15:05:41.023 1 1:42.348 83.363 68 113 19

15:07:19.557 2 1:38.534 86.589 78 112 19

15:08:58.658 3 1:39.101 86.094 71 112 19

15:10:40.960 4 1:42.302 83.400 66 112 19

15:12:20.531 5 1:39.571 85.688 75 110 19

15:13:59.675 6 1:39.144 86.057 71 111 19

L3-43 - TIM CHIN -
15:08:46.007 1 1:41.219 84.292 77 114 19

15:10:25.603 2 1:39.596 85.666 82 111 19

15:12:05.561 3 1:39.958 85.356 78 112 19

L3-05 - ADAM ROCK -
15:06:46.030 1 1:40.357 85.016 76 117 19

15:08:25.964 2 1:39.934 85.376 70 118 19



15:10:07.094 3 1:41.130 84.367 71 119 19

15:11:48.137 4 1:41.043 84.439 76 119 19

L3-36 - HANRAN YUAN -
15:09:49.180 1 1:40.507 84.890 48 101 19

15:11:30.626 2 1:41.446 84.104 46 100 19

15:13:11.647 3 1:41.021 84.458 49 99 19

15:14:52.623 4 1:40.976 84.495 50 100 19

L3-16 - MIKE ANGELES -
15:04:49.227 1 1:41.774 83.833 34 90 19

15:06:30.643 2 1:41.416 84.129 40 88 19

15:08:13.320 3 1:42.677 83.096 44 97 19

15:09:53.893 4 1:40.573 84.834 30 88 19

15:11:34.684 5 1:40.791 84.650 28 91 19

L3-31 - JOE BASTIN -
15:03:39.186 1 1:45.081 81.195 26 82 19

15:05:20.945 2 1:41.759 83.845 30 83 19

15:07:04.652 3 1:43.707 82.270 14 84 19

15:08:47.903 4 1:43.251 82.634 24 84 19

15:10:28.590 5 1:40.687 84.738 51 86 19

15:12:09.908 6 1:41.318 84.210 19 83 19

15:13:51.121 7 1:41.213 84.297 28 85 19

15:15:32.785 8 1:41.664 83.924 25 85 19

L3-41 - Cliff Coglietti -
15:05:54.488 1 1:41.338 84.193 80 118 19

15:07:35.803 2 1:41.315 84.213 77 119 19

15:09:16.907 3 1:41.104 84.388 80 120 19

15:10:58.747 4 1:41.840 83.778 80 116 19

15:12:42.327 5 1:43.580 82.371 83 115 19

15:14:24.845 6 1:42.518 83.224 83 118 19

L3-10 - CHRISTOPHE ASSEMAT -
15:08:31.619 1 1:41.336 84.195 14 78 19

15:10:16.806 2 1:45.187 81.113 22 81 19

15:12:12.342 3 1:55.536 73.847 23 85 19

15:13:56.620 4 1:44.278 81.820 19 85 19

L3-14 - DAVID STEWARD -
15:04:51.610 1 1:42.650 83.117 76 106 19

15:06:34.817 2 1:43.207 82.669 75 109 19

15:08:17.786 3 1:42.969 82.860 73 109 19

15:10:00.873 4 1:43.087 82.765 68 108 19

15:11:43.713 5 1:42.840 82.964 72 107 19

15:13:27.210 6 1:43.497 82.437 78 108 19

15:15:10.670 7 1:43.460 82.467 68 106 19

15:16:54.222 8 1:43.552 82.393 76 108 19

L2-36 - MICHAEL GOUGIS -
15:03:01.830 1 1:46.325 80.245 93 110 19

15:04:49.184 2 1:47.354 79.475 90 110 19

15:06:34.191 3 1:45.007 81.252 96 111 19

15:08:20.416 4 1:46.225 80.320 96 109 19

15:10:05.042 5 1:44.626 81.548 96 110 19

15:11:50.808 6 1:45.766 80.669 93 113 19

15:13:35.615 7 1:44.807 81.407 84 113 19

15:15:20.763 8 1:45.148 81.143 87 115 19

15:17:06.850 9 1:46.087 80.425 95 112 19

L3-38 - MIKE SHYU -
15:06:37.451 1 1:49.071 78.224 87 109 19

15:08:24.490 2 1:47.039 79.709 89 109 19

15:10:11.833 3 1:47.343 79.484 69 108 19

15:11:59.057 4 1:47.224 79.572 93 109 19

15:13:46.135 5 1:47.078 79.680 87 108 19

15:15:33.137 6 1:47.002 79.737 87 109 19

15:17:20.462 7 1:47.325 79.497 7 110 81

L3-11 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
15:07:04.482 1 1:48.300 78.781 37 80 19

15:08:52.645 2 1:48.163 78.881 34 86 19

15:10:40.552 3 1:47.907 79.068 41 79 19

15:12:30.159 4 1:49.607 77.842 47 76 19

15:14:19.440 5 1:49.281 78.074 31 84 19

Fastrack Riders
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